Little Red

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Verb - Present Tense

Noun

Noun - Plura

Noun

Verb - Present Tense

Proper Noun

Noun

Noun - Plurd

Proper Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Noun

Noun

Noun - Plura

Noun

Verb - Present Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Pronoun

Noun - Plura

Noun

Noun - Plura

Verb - Present Tense

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Noun

Noun - Plurd

Verb - Present Tense

Noun

Verb - Present Tense

Noun - Plurad

Noun

Proper Noun

Noun

Verb - Present Tense

Proper Noun

Verb - Present Tense

Noun - Plurd




Little Red

Oneday, Little Red Hood's said to her, "Take this basket of

to your grandma's , but don't talk to strangers on the way!" Promising not to,
Little Red Hood skipped off. On her way she met the Big Bad who
asked, "Where are you going, little 7' "Tomy , Mr. I" she
answered.
The Big Bad then ran to her grandmother's much
before Little Red Hood, and knocked on the door. When Grandma opened the door,
he locked her up in the . The wicked then wore Grandma's and
lay on her , waiting for Little Red Hood.
When Little Red Hood reached the , she entered and went to Grandma's
bedside. "My! What big you have, Grandmal" she said in surprise. "All the better to see you
with, my dear!" replied the . "My! What big you have, Grandmal" said Little
Red Hood. "All the better to hear you with, my dear!" said the . "What
big you have, Grandmal" said Little Red Hood. "All the better to
eat you with!" growled the pouncing on her. Little Red Hood screamed

and the in the forest came running to the . They beat the Big Bad




and rescued Grandma from the . Grandma hugged L.ittle Red Hood with

joy. The Big Bad ran away never to be seen again. Little Red Hood
had learnt her lesson and never spoke to ever again.
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